1.00 1  1550.0084785A  1,550.007  0.00ANARKALI  SRT 2122  2,095.00

1.00 2  750.00857373XL  750.007  0.00PATIYALA SET  SURJOTIRENT  850.00

1.00 3  1165.508346536  1,295.0016  129.50MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  CROMPTO  1,295.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3466.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

129.50  3465.50Total  4240.00